Family/Companio
n Income Loss in Family/Companion

PD amonth
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Indirect cost of PD
Mean
SD
SE

250000
150000
60000
125000
225000
0
40000
250000
70000
300000
110000
109750
250000
150000
90000
120000
0

0
62500
430000
150000
100000
300000

Income Loss in YEAR
3000000
1800000

720000
1500000
2700000

0

480000
3000000

840000
3600000
1320000
1317000
3000000
1800000
1080000
1440000

0
0

750000
5160000
1800000
1200000
3600000

1,743,783
1,302,865
271,666

12 HD

Indirect cost of HD
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Family/Compani
on Income Loss nIncome Loss in
in amonth

Mean
SD
SE

0
0
3000000
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2800000
0
2400000
0
600000
700000
700000
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240000
612000
0
200000
0
0
0
200000
300000
0
0
0
200000
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1200000
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Family/Companio

YEAR
0
0
36000000
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33600000
0
28800000
0
7200000
8400000
8400000
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2880000
7344000
0
2400000
0
0
0
2400000
3600000
0
0
0
2400000
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14400000
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3,156,480
8,061,043
1,140,004



